

TDS-4S TOP DRIVE, PH-85 PIPE HANDLER, DOLLY, AKER TRAVELING BLOCK						
TDS-4S						
1	SERIAL NO	1310NOVM020				
	CAPACITY	650 TON				
	PART NO	121900-1				
TDS-4S NEW SPARE PARTS						
1	98081-UL460				1	NOV TDS-4S PUMP/MOTOR, D/S001, PUMP/MOTOR ASSY, 5HP, UL460VAC 3 PHASE
1	??				1 OH	TDS SHIPPING BRACE
2	CCFH-1-SB				2 OH	FOLLOWER, CAM, ACTUATOR, 1.0 OD X 62 STUD SAFETY VALVE FOR CRANK ASSY
3	90858				4 OH	SPACER
4	80506005				4 OH	RING PACKING, MIDDLE
5	56903-10				1 OH	KEYSTONE, SQUARE 3/16X1 1/4 ZN
6	301574061				1 OH	BASE, LINK TILT ASSY, 4,5 INCH DIA LINK
7	30157406-BSC				1 OH	BASE, LINK TILT ASSY, INCH DIA LINK
8	30171685-2				1 OH	PIN ALLEGNMENT CYLINDER, TDS4S J17D105 F/TOP DRIVE P/N 121900
9	30123563				1 OH	PACKING, BOX ASSY. F/WASHPIPE TDS-4S, 3" BORE, M2290, SN 41
11	E 3036				1 OH	BOX ASSY, 3" BORE, SN 24
12	L 2908, 123284				1 OH	BOX ASSY, 3" BORE, SN 26
13	N9 A				1 OH	BOX ASSY, 3" BORE
14	10462301/001				1 OH	
15	80390-2				2 OH	CHAIN C BALANCE LINKS, QTY 2
16	86097				1 OH	PIN, BRAKET, ROLLER, F/TYPE 650 TON ROTATING HEAD
17	750411				2 OH	CHAIN , LINK TILT, TOP DRIVE, 1 SET
18	86094-3				5 OH	PIN ROLLER
19	355566601				2 OH	PIN, CYLINDER MOUNTING
20	65060192				4 OH	RING, RETAINING, IBOP, H2S
21	77553-501				1 OH	END, END ACTUATOR
22	78602				3 OH	RETAINER
23	86095-1				1	RETAINER
24	50186-10-01				42 OH	CAPSCREW, BUTTON HEAD F/LINK TILT
25	55909-6-6				6 OH	NIPPLE, QUICK DISCONNECT, AEROQUIP 3/8
26	118388				2 OH	LATCJ RBS
27	86094-1				1 OH	USED
28	20609-125				1 OH	USED DEUBLIN PIPE WASHER, DAMAGED
29	65160631				1 OH	CRANK, IBOP, PH85, H2S LH ONLY
30	88157				1 OH	ROD LOCKING
31	30171685-1				1 OH	PIN, ALLIGNMENT CYLINDER
32	88151				1 OH	BUSHING

33	50006-4-C5D				4 OH	SCREW, CAP-HEX HD DRILLED
34	79028				4 OH	LOCKNUT, MODIFIED
35	78358				1 OH	PIN, 1.4 DIA X 5.62, 1-8UNC
36	118389-500				2 OH	PIN, LATCH ACTUATOR, 0.75 DIA
37	50524C				2 OH	NUT, HEX SLOTTED F/MOTOR HOUSING ASSY
38	140699				1 OH	BREATHER, GEARBOX
39	5591412				1 OH	CAP, DUST
40	5591512				3 OH	CAP, DUST
41	77396				1 OH	REPAIR KIT, VALVE
42	56700-16-12-S				3	BUSHING, PIPE 1 INCH MNP1 X 3/4 INCH FNPT SS
43	12R6X-SS				3	TEE SWIVEL NUT RUN, 12 FJIC X 42 MJIC 2 ENDS SS
44	51816-C				24	NIUT, HEX, SELF LOCKING
45	79877				4 OH	CRANK ASSY, ACTUATOR, SAFETY VALVE ASSEMBLY #76850
46	87708-V9				2 OH	BLOCK, CONTACT, REED LOGIC, N/C
47	50008-6-C5D				4 OH	SCREW, HEX-HEAD, DRILLED
48	50004-8-C5D				30 OH	SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP, 1/4 IN X 1 IN LONG, GRADE 5, DRILLED HEAD
49	P84642				2 OH	PIN, LINK
50	M611005552 2A5B				10 OH	DCREW, SHOULDER, TO BE USED WITH CLAMP KIT FOR PIPE HANDLER, AS PER SAFETY ALERT
51	107284				3 OH	WASHER, FLAT, 2.38 X 4.0 X 25
52	87708-44				4 OH	LAMP, MINI, BAYONET 24V
53	118391				2 OH	PIN, PITCH
54	50824-N-C-5				2 OH	WASHER, FLAT FOR MOTOR HOUSING ASSY 88584 ITEM 104
55	16532				4 OH	KEY, 50 SQUARE X 2.8 1018 STEEL
56	807622				1 OH	PIN CLAMP CYLINDER
57	86097				3 OH	PIN, BRACKET, ROLLER, F/TYPE 650T ROTATING HEAD
58	86094-1				2 OH	PIN, ROLLER
59	301574061				3 OH	BASE CLAMP, LINK TILT ASSY, 4,5 INCH DIA LINK
60	30157406				1 OH	B,CLAMP, LINK TILT 3,5 INCH DIA LINK
61	30174533				2 OH	PIN, JAW
62	40771-?				1 OH	
63	378130				1 OH	J15837
64	85442				1 OH	4 / 1 3
65	P871002655				4 OH	BOLT, BONDURA, FOR TD
66	85986U16				1 OH	VALVE, 4 WAY SELONOID, 2 POS, 120V, 60 HZ
67	16532				1 OH	KEY, 50 SQUARE X 2.8 1018 STEEL

68	90858				2 OH	SPACER
69	56903-10				1 OH	KEYTONE, SQUARE 3/16X1 1/4 ZN
70	32386	SAVER SUB			1 OH	SN 27709-02, NC 50 7 5/8 REG
71	32386	SAVER SUB			1 OH	SN 27709-03, NC 50 7 5/8 REG
72	H 2982	SAVER SUB				SN 27709-1 NC 50 7 5/8 REG
73	CN 417490	SAVER SUB			1 OH	SN AH10947, 4 1/2 IF DST4, CENL.5 PH
74	SAVERSUB5-12	SAVER SUB			1 OH	SUB SAVER 5-1/2" - 8 5/8" OD X 3" ID X .46FT(5-1/2") SHOULDER LENGHT 7 5/8" REG R/G PIN X 5-1/2" (50057H, B1794A)
75	SAVERSUB5-12 B1794A	SAVER SUB			1 OH	SUB SAVER 5-1/2" - 8 5/8" OD X 3" ID X .46FT(5-1/2") SHOULDER LENGHT 7 5/8" REG R/G PIN X 5-1/2", SN 50057H
76	SAVERSUB5-12 B2031A	SAVER SUB			1 OH	SUB SAVER 5-1/2" - 8 5/8" OD X 3" ID X .46FT(5-1/2") SHOULDER LENGHT 7 5/8" REG R/G PIN X 5-1/2", SN 41011H
77	C/N A0699V	SAVER SUB			1 OH	SUB SAVER, 7 5/8" REG RELIEF GROOVE PIN X NC50 DSTJ PIN, 8 5/8" OD X 3" ID X 5-1/2" SH/SH SUB
PH-85 PIPE HANDLER						
2	SERIAL NO		0807VM047			
	CAPACITY					
	PART NO		95461-ATN			
PH-85 PIPE HANDLER NEW SPARE PARTS						
1	90845					D/SSH2, CYLINDER, ASSY HYDRAULIC TORQUE TUBE (DWG NO95461)
2	80637-1					D/SSH1, CYLINDER, CLAMP, W/ROD END CLEVIS, OLD STYLE
3	30157101				1 OH	RETAINER COLLAR 650 TON
4	30172060				2 OH	NUT, HEX, MODIFIED FOR PIPE HANDLER TORQUE WRENCH, QUAD CRANK ACTUATOR
5	74430				1 OH	VALVE CONTROL, DIRECTIONAL
6	50510C				2 OH	NUT, CASTLE, SLOTTED HEX 5/8" QUAD CRANK
7	95704				2 OH	PIN, ARM, ACTUATOR, F/BOP ACTUATOR LINK FOR PIPE HANDLER TORQUE WRENCH, QUAD CRANK
8	30172050				2 OH	PIN, ARM, ACTUATOR, FOR PIPE HANDLER TORQUE WRENCH, QUAD CRANK
9	50914-C				2 OH	WASHER, LOCK 7/8 IN.
10	82062				1 OH	PIN, LOCK BOLT
11	88091				2 OH	BOLT, STOP RAIL
12	16652				2 OH	RETAINER, DIE, FOR PH85

13	50006-7-C5D				7 OH	CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, DRILLED 3/8 INCH - 16 X 7/8 INCH ACTUATOR IBOP VALVE CRANCK ASSY.
14	50108-12-C				8 OH	CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD FOR PIPE HANDLER
15	5080010-C5D					CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2 IN. - UNC X 1-1/4 IN, GR5, DRILLED HEAD
16	30173840				1 OH	CLAMP KIT, CLEVIS/PISTON
17	16652				1	RETAINER, DIE, FOR PH85. PIPE HANDLER ON TOP DRIVE
18	466389				2 OH	
AKER SOLUTIONS TRAVELING BLOCK						
3	TYPE	1068				
	MH TYPE	1296-145				
	SERIAL NO	1				
	MH ORDER NO:	2305				

